








NEGERI JUMLAH HOTEL JUMLAH BILIK

Perlis 0 0
Kedah 0 0
P. Pinang 2 360
Perak 2 136
Selangor 8 2,102
W. Persekutuan 12 3,305
N. Sembilan 2 483
Melaka 1 70
Johor 4 762
Pahang 2 82
Terengganu 0 0
Kelantan 6 376
Sabah 0 0
Sarawak 1 20

JUMLAH 40 7,696



NEGERI BIL NAMA HOTEL NO.TELEFON WEBSITE JUMLAH 
BILIK

Wilayah Persekutuan 
Kuala Lumpur

1 Hotel Royal Kuala Lumpur +6 03-2148 6888 http://www.hotelroyalkl.com/ 260
2 Swiss Garden Hotel Bukit Bintang +6019 882 3326 / +6 03 2141 3333 https://www.swissgarden.com/kuala-lumpur/ 300

3 IBIS KLCC +6012 959 3333 / +6019 295 3333 / +6 03-2778 3333 https://all.accor.com/hotel/8732/index.en.shtml?utm_campaign=seo
+maps&utm_medium=seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps

570

4 Furama Bukit Bintang +60111 122 8880+6 03-2788 8888 https://www.furama.com/bukitbintang/ 400

5 Mercure Kuala Lumpur Shaw Parade +6016 881 1879 / +6 03-9224 3030 https://all.accor.com/hotel/9279/index.en.shtml?utm_campaign=seo
+maps&utm_medium=seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps 185

6 IBIS Style Kuala Lumpur Fraser Business Park +6016 229 9094 / +6 03-9232 8688 https://all.accor.com/hotel/8552/index.en.shtml?utm_campaign=seo
+maps&utm_medium=seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps 350

7 Crystal Crown Hotel Kuala Lumpur +6016 273 6352 / +6016 323 8188 / +6 03-6259 4422 https://www.crystalcrownkl.com/ 110

8 AnCasa Hotel Kuala Lumpur +6019 277 8880 +6 03-2026 6060 https://www.ancasahotels.com.my/ 240
9 Cosmo Hotel Kuala Lumpur +6 03-2030 1888 https://www.cosmohotelkl.com/ 150
10 KIP Hotel Kuala Lumpur +6 03-6256 0888 http://www.kiphotel.com.my/ 190
11 Arenaa Star Kuala Lumpur +6 03-2078 6988 / +6 011 6262 0735 http://arenaastar.com.my/ 230

12 Holiday Inn Express Kuala Lumpur
+6 03-2028 8888 / +6 012-394 4536

https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/kuala-
lumpur/kulcc/hoteldetail?cm_mmc=GoogleMaps-_-EX-_-MY-_-
KULCC

320

3,305

Selangor
1 Sama-Sama Hotel +6016 262 0487 / +6 03-8787 3333 https://samasamahotels.com/ 300
2 Dorsett Grand Subang +6016 201 1084 / +6 03-5031 6060 https://www.dorsetthotels.com/ 400

3 Crystal Crown Petaling Jaya +6016 201 4185 / +6016 201 0128 / +6 03-7958 4422 https://www.crystalcrownpj.com/ 250

4 Sunway Clio Hotel +6 03-7492 8000 https://www.sunwayhotels.com/ 382
5 Hilton Garden Inn Puchong +6 03-8084 1299 https://www.hilton.com/ 240
6 Oriental Crystal Hotel +6 03-8739 1888 https://www.orientalcrystalhotel.com/ 150
7 Summit Hotel USJ +6 03-8023 3000 http://www.summithotelusj.com/ 260
8 Pegasus Hotel (IDCC Shah Alam) +6 03-5036 8888 http://www.pegasushotel.my/ 120

2,102

Negeri Sembilan 1 Klana Resort Seremban +6 06 766 7888 / +6 012-709 7888 / +6 012-661 8961 https://www.klana-resort.com.my/ 83

2 Nilai Lodge Residence +6 019 2898 958 https://www.kpmckajang.com/ 400
483

Melaka 1 A' Famosa Resort MELAKA +6 014 668 9128 / +6 06-552 0888 https://www.afamosa.com/ 70
70

Johor 1 Goodhope Hotel +6 012-770 0076 / +6 07-557 2828 http://skudai-jb.goodhopegroup.com.my/ 150
2 Jen Puteri Harbour Hotel +6 012-279 8735 / +6 07-560 8888 https://www.shangri-la.com/en/hotels/jen/johor/puteriharbour/ 230
3 Hotel Amansari Nusajaya +6 012-7372959 / +6 07-869 1168 https://www.amansarihotels.com/ahn/ 182
4 Crystal Crown Hotel JB +6 01672 13582 / +6 07-333 4422 https://www.crystalcrownjb.com/ 200

762
Pahang 1 Vivo Hotel Kuantan +6 09-567 3388 https://thevivohotel.com/ 40

2 River Bank Hotel +6 09-531 6333 http://www.theriverbankhotel.com.my/ 42

82

Terengganu

0
Kelantan 1 Hotel De Viana +6 09-744 1122 NA 35

2 Hotel Grand Riverview +6 09-743 9988 http://www.grv.com.my/ 60
3 Hotel The Grand Renai +6 09-746 2233 http://www.grandrenai.com/ 57
4 Hotel IBIS Styles +6 09-740 8000 https://all.accor.com/hotel/9928/index.en.shtml 88
5 Hotel Sutera Inn +6 07-268 7406 NA 75
6 Perdana Hotel +6 09-745 8888 https://perdana.attanahotels.com/perdana-kota-bharu/ 61

376
Perak 1 Hotel Fair Park +6 05-548 8666 http://holmeshotel.com.my/ 93

2 Eastana Hotel +6 05-255 7777 NA 43
136

Pulau Pinang 1 Bahang Bay Hotel +6 04-888 1000 https://bahang-bay-
hotel.business.site/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral 160

2 Vouk Hotel Suites +6 04-370 8333 https://voukhotelsuites.com.my/ 200
360

Kedah

0
Perlis

0
Sabah

0
Sarawak 1 Riverside Majestic Hotel - Astana Wing +6 082-532 222 http://astana.riversidemajestic.com/ 20

20

Wilayah Persekutuan 
Labuan

0
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